multiflex Basic unit

Type: 9/250

Model:

648

System Measures

Width (A)
Eave height (®)]
Ridge height (D)
Peak height (E)
Roof slope

Truss-distance (BD)
Truss-distance (B2)
Truss-distance (B3)

Longest component
Truss profile
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9,05 m
2,45 m
410 m
0,00 m
20,00°
3,03 m
3,00 m
3,00 m
4,82 m
100 x 48 mm

Technical Description

Aluminium Profiles

Solid, hard pressed

4-groove aluminium hollow profile

Steel Parts

hot-dip galvanized according to DIN EN ISO 1461
Ground Anchoring

Cround stakes or weight anchoring upon request

Load Requirements/Technical Data
Wind load acc. to DIN 4112

Min. length 6,00 m
Mazx. length unlimited in truss distance

Build on Quality

EQOSBERGER

Subject to technical modifications!



